813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823

824
825

826

827

828 .
829

830
831
832
833

. 834

835
836
837

838

839
840
841
842
843

Las me

BAIN
BALDWIN
BANFIELD

BAUMGARTNER

BJORGE
BLATZ
BRYANT
COCHRAN
COLEMAN

COOPER

COPPER
DAVIS:

DOBBERTIN

FULLER -
GENZ

'GREENE

GREENO -

.GROTH

GUDGEON
GUZA "
HANSEN

HENGEL - .

HOFF -

HUTZENBUEHLER
. IVERSON -

JINKINS

- KEMPKEN

KNAPP
KRUEGER
KRZEBIETKE
LAWRYNK

"LEADER

2017 - 19 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name M|
JACOBR
HALLE A
NICHOLE L
LUCAS G
KATELYN A
JOSEPH A

WESLEY J

TAYLORE
QUIN M
ALEXP

" JONATHANB

| ELIZABETH J

- MERCEDES A
AMYE

JOSHUA D

CAROLYNE
" 'CHRISTINE S
" GRACEEA
 HAYLEYR
~KAITLIN |

JACK S

'DANICAR
"LUANNJ

MELISSA L'
GRETCHEN E
RYAN G

 TORIA

 JESSIEA
 MIKAYLAR
" ANDREW M

EMMELINE K

HAILEY N

Current Address

415 KING ST #511

1003 ZEISLER ST APT 126
31721STSTN

730 OAKLAND ST #49

122 QUEENS CT

2134 CASS ST

401 GILLETTE ST #103

'33923RD STS

315 3RD ST S APT 408
1504 MISSISSIPPI ST
917 DIVISION ST

2350 SOUTH AVE #233
1125 STATE ST#8

611 GUENTHER CT
732AVONST

848 OLYMPIC DR

2350 SOUTH AVE #234
S334 KORTHALS LN

344 5TH AVE N

1923 MILLER ST UNIT 372B
211 MILL ST

2007 LIBERTY ST

110 HOFF LN

1213 EAST AVE S UNIT B
226 22ND STN

939 REDFIELD ST

126 17TH STN

1923 MILLER ST, APT 369 -
1551 FRANKLIN ST

2212 GREENVIEW LN
W5631 STATE RD 33 LOT 36
426 11TTHSTN

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54803

- LACROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE Wi 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601
CHASEBURG WI 54621
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE Wi 54601 - - -

NORWALK, WI 54648
LA CROSSE WI 54803
COON VALLEY Wi 54623
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA Wi 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876

Last Name

LEDFORD
LEE
LIDSTROM
LIETHA
LINDSTROM
MCCARTHY
MCGUIRE
MILLER
NEWSOM
NIEMI
NIESEN
NORTON
o170
PARSHAD
POWELL
RANDOLPH
REINHARDT
ROELSE
ROMBERG
SCHIEBER
SCHMITZ
SCHWARTZ
SNIFF
STELSE

STOFFREGEN

STUHR
SWENSON
TACKETT
THOMPSON
VOSS
WENZEL
WHITE

2017 - 19 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

Eirst Name MI
MORGAN O
DEBRA A
AMELIA W
MIKAELA R
ASHLEY A
RACHEL A
KENISHA M
EVERETT A
BRITTANY L
ZACHARY T
ALYSONR
KARENA |
SARA S
RITTI
COLEA
JENNA L
LILIENNE M
MEGHAN M
DARREN M
MICHAEL C
COURTNEY M
SARAH J
KIMBERLY M
RYAN S
JULIAA
ZACHARY D
HALEY J
JOHN C
DEREK W
HUNTER J
JOBETHA
KYLIE P

Current Address

205 WEST AVE N

1103 WESTERN AVE
1522 FERRY ST

1500 LA CROSSE ST RM 516
1022 VINE ST #2

1426 PINE ST

3417 20THCT S

616 9TH ST S #1

73 SKUNK HOLLOW RD
622 WEST AVE #2
1119THSTS

2613 29TH ST S

810 REDWOOD ST APT 42
1610 GEORGE ST

1003 ZEISLER ST #6
1919 STATE ST

509 12TH ST N #1

1100 STATE ST

1400 STATE STAPT B
718 24THSTN

1414 PINE ST APT 12
1249 11THST S

1824 LA CROSSE ST RM 211B
205 16THSTN

1303 19TH ST S
6109THST S

N2232 WILDWOOD LN
507 13TH ST N APT 308
226 LOSEY BLVD N

1629 WINNEBAGO ST
2807 LAKESHORE DR #6
2222 BARLOW ST

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601



